Volkswagen Arteon
Вин-номер
WVWZZZ3HZNE507213
Отчет создан: 2025-06-04 13:30
Действительно: 76 д.
Информация
Предоставляются основные данные проверяемого автомобиля и краткая информация о проведенных

Model Arteon SB R-L GT140 D7F
Series Arteon
Type code 3H94LZ
Engine code DNNA 4-cylinder SI engine 2.0 l TSI, 140 kW
Power 140
Fuel type Petrol
Displacement 2.00
Drive type FWD
Steering side Left
Color Pyrite Silver Metallic
Interior Titanium Black/Titanium Black/Titanium Black
Transmission automatic
Transmission code UES
Пробег
В истории пробега не
обнаружены
несоответствия
Кражи
Записей не найдено
Фотографии
Исторических
фотографий
автомобиля не
найдено.
Оборудование
(Язык оригинала)
PE0A No special edition
PGP1 Vehicles with special upgrade measures
P1T2 Warning triangle
P1D0 Without trailer hitch
P1SA Without additional front underbody guard
P0Y3 Cold zones
PQQ0 Without add. lights (interior lighting)
PKK3 Refrigerant R1234yf
PKS0 Without head-up display
PFN7 Variant
P3FA Without roof insert (standard roof)
P4D0 Without seat ventilation/massage seat
P5C0 Without special body measures
P7ZS Vehicle class differentiation -3H0-
P8Z5 Not hot country
P8FA Without second battery
PQH0 Without voice control
PJ0V Battery 420 A (70 Ah)
PEF0 Without ECO function
PFC1 Customized installation
PF0A No special purpose vehicle, standard equipment
PQA0 Without child seat
PIG0 Standard curb weight range
P0YE Weight range 5 installation control only, no requirement forecast
P0FA Standard manufacturing sequence
P5K7 Transport protection film (minimum protection) with additional transport protection
measures
P1S1 Tool kit and jack
P2WA Without additional tires
P7G0 Without preparation for VTS (vehicle tracking system)
P1Z0 Initial standard fuel filling
P8GV Alternator 180 A
P3LF Door and side trim panel in foam film, insert in leatherette
P5D1 Carrier frequency 433.92 MHz-434.42 Mhz
P7QA Without CD/DVD for navigation
P6A0 Without fire extinguisher
PL45 Suspension range 45 installation control only, no requirement forecast
P8Y1 Two-tone horn
P3CX Net partition
PEV0 Without charging cable
PAV1 Driving on the right
P1Y0 Without differential lock
PNY0 Standard battery/alternator capacity
PES0 Without vehicle inlet
PFB0 Standard paint coating
P2A0 Without delivery equipment
P7U0 Standard engine starter